Startnr

Navn
32 Oda Tgndersen
6 Ina Rpdg
7 Adrian Rgdg
15 Vilde Rgdg

25 lver Leiramo
26 Fredrik Edin

33 Oda Leirdamo

22 Emil Tgndersen

41 Jenny Rgldahl

43 Anders Edin

53 Hans G. Eliassen

76 Even Kvandal

84 Karl Oskar Hjgrnergd
89 Lars H. Nordas

91 Emil Vilhelmsen

Lag

B&Y Polarsirkelen

Namsos IL Hopp

Namsos IL Hopp

Namsos IL Hopp

B&Y Polarsrkelen Ski
B&Y Polarsrkelen Ski

B&Y Polarsirkelen

B&Y Polarsirkelen ski

B&Y/Polarsirkelen ski

B&Y/Polarsirkelen ski

Stalkam

Mosjgen IL

Mosjgen IL

Mosjgen IL

Mosjgen IL

Klasse

Jenter 6 ar

Jenter 7 ar

Gutter 7 ar

Jenter 9 ar

Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar

Jenter 10 ar

Gutter 10 ar

Jenter 12 ar

Gutter 13 ar

Gutter 13 ar

Gutter 16 ar

Veteran 40-49 ar

Yngre jr. gutter

Eldre jr. guttert

Langrenn

200

200

200

200

200
109

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Hopp

57,8

95

85

87,5

56,6
66,8

62,9

64,8

51,4

81,6

56,2

81

97,5

50,1

104,1

Poeng

257,8

295

285

287,5

256,6
175,8

262,9

264,8

251,4

281,6

256,2

281

297,5

250,1

304,1



